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10120667-101LF [AMPHENOL] 

Telecom and Datacom Connector, Male, Straight, Press Fit Terminal, Locking, LEAD FREE; 



 

  

  
    	 	 
	元器件型号：	 10120667-101LF
	生产厂家：	
	    AMPHENOL CORPORATION
      
	描述和应用：	Telecom and Datacom Connector, Male, Straight, Press Fit Terminal, Locking, LEAD FREE
 PC 连接器
	PDF文件：	总4页 (文件大小：764K)
	下载文档：	  下载PDF数据表文档文件 
	型号参数：10120667-101LF参数
	是否Rohs认证	  符合
	生命周期	Active
	包装说明	LEAD FREE
	Reach Compliance Code	compliant
	ECCN代码	EAR99
	HTS代码	8536.69.40.30
	Factory Lead Time	11 weeks 1 day
	风险等级	2.22
	主体宽度	0.657 inch
	主体深度	0.544 inch
	主体长度	1.081 inch
	连接器类型	TELECOM AND DATACOM CONNECTOR
	联系完成配合	NOT SPECIFIED
	触点性别	MALE
	触点材料	NOT SPECIFIED
	触点模式	RECTANGULAR
	触点电阻	100 m Ω
	耐用性	250 Cycles
	绝缘电阻	1000000000  Ω
	绝缘体颜色	BLACK
	绝缘体材料	THERMOPLASTIC
	匹配触点行间距	0.157 inch
	安装选项1	LOCKING
	安装方式	STRAIGHT
	安装类型	BOARD
	连接器数	ONE
	装载的行数	2
	最高工作温度	80  °C
	最低工作温度	-55  °C
	PCB接触模式	STAGGERED
	电镀厚度	30u inch
	极化密钥	POLARIZED HOUSING
	额定电流（信号）	0.5 A
	参考标准	UL
	可靠性	COMMERCIAL
	子类别	Headers and Edge Type Connectors
	端子长度	0.061 inch
	端接类型	PRESS FIT
	Base Number Matches	1


	MP2104DJ-LF-Z
	MP2104DJ-1.5-LF-Z
	FX6SMJ-3
	KESRX01/IG/QP1T
	KESRX01/IG/QPAS
	080-3101-05-303
	FP50R07U1E4BPSA1
	NTK3139PT1H
	NTK3139PT5H
	DEA202450BT-7210A1
	3580-1-00-15-00-00-03-0
	3580-2-00-15-00-00-03-0
	3580-0-00-15-00-00-03-0
	1822639
	P87C528EHK
	P87C528BHK
	P87C528BHP
	P87C528EBA
	P87C528EBK
	P87C528EBP
	P87C528BBA
	P87C528BHA
	P87C528BBK
	P87C528EHP
	P87C528EHA-T
	P87C528EBA-T
	HFD6140-001
	HFD6340-001
	1704414
	78702-56
	78703-56
	78704-56
	78705-56
	78707-56
	78709-56
	78716-56
	78717-56
	78718-56
	78724-56
	78729-56
	SN54LS261FK
	82234-001
	14SX15-T
	IDT7027L15PF8
	CGY93P
	1961410
	MSK165E
	NS32CG16V-15
	XB4BA21
	1706469
	CY7S1049GE30-10VXI
	WP5603SIDL/SD/J3
	2W10G-E4
	DS1005-060
	DS1005-075
	DS1005M-250
	DS1005S-100
	DS1005S-150
	DS1005S-175
	DS1005M-150
	DS1005S-200
	DS1005S-125
	DS1005S-075
	IXTK102N65X2
	5962-01-357-9827
	MP3216GJE
	MP3216GJE-Z
	70V7319S166BFG8
	70V7319S200DD
	70V7319S200BFI
	70V7319S200BF
	1501058
	NDS050-005-BS1
	25LC040-E/N
	25LC040-I/N
	74ALVCH162501PA
	1778735
	864-06/007
	W1533BQ/ID
	1844086
	SN54LS32JD
	1414264
	1783630
	DDMMZ36X4PN
	CA11251-1
	MT6L55S
	35MS533MEFCT58X5
	35MS533MEFCTZ8X5
	DTA114ECAHZGT116
	E2SDA12-12.000MTR
	ASVP-FREQ-N-T
	ASVP-14.31818MHZ-I-C-B
	ASVP-FREQ-I-C-T
	ASVP-100.000MHZ-E-C
	ASVP-1.000MHZ-N-C
	ASVP-100.000MHZ-D-C
	ASVP-100.000MHZ-D-T
	ASVP-14.31818MHZ-I-C-T
	ASVP-14.31818MHZ-L-C-B
	ASVP-FREQ-N-C-T
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